
January 2023 Shopping List

$46.99

$35.99

$35.99

$30.99

$25.99

$24.99

$16.99

$13.99

$13.99

$9.99

$9.99

$5.99

$15.99

$11.99

$15.99

$11.99

$17.99

$25.99

$17.99

$9.00

$15.99

$9.00

$11.99

$17.99

$17.99

Die-namics:

We Make a Great Combo

Dessert on Display

Typewriter

Box of Chocolates

Pull Tab Slider

Hunny Bunny - YUZU

Love Icons

My Punny Valentine - Rachelle Anne Miller

Tall Love

Sweetheart - Tiddly Inks

Spin & Slide Channels *previously released

Hinged Heart Window

Clear Stamps:

Gathered with Love - Stacey Yacula

Number Fun - 10 - Rachelle Anne Miller

My Punny Valentine - Rachelle Anne Miller

Sweetheart - Tiddly Inks

Hunny Bunny - YUZU

We Make a Great Combo

Sweet Nothings

Itty Bitty Love Notes

Our Love Is the Balm

Typewriter Sentiments: Love

Typewriter Sentiments: Friendship

How to Say I Love You

Cling Rubber Stamp:

X's and O's Background

Hinged Heart Window
FREE Die-namics

Free with $60

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My Wish List

$35.99

$27.99

$21.99

$18.99

$18.99

$15.99

$17.99

$9.00

Die-namics:

Paper Goods

Tools of the Trade

Creature Comforts

Crafty Hands

Just Add Paint

Die Cuts and Scraps

Clear Stamps:

Mini Messages & More

Crafty Friends

In Case You Missed It!
December Mid-Month Release



$26.98

$38.68

$19.78

$65.68

$76.47

$26.08

$34.17

$51.28

$28.78

Bundles:

RAM My Punny Valentine Bundle

     • My Punny Valentine Stamp Set & Die-namics

YUZU Hunny Bunny Bundle

    • Hunny Bunny Stamp Set & Die-namics

TI Sweetheart Bundle

    • Sweetheart Stamp Set & Die-namics

We Make a Great Combo Bundle

    • We Make a Great Combo Stamp Set &  Die-namics

Sweet Treats Bundle

    • Sweet Nothings Stamp Set

    • Dessert on Display Die-namics

    • Box of Chocolates Die-namics

Interactive Bundle

    • Pull Tab Slider Die-namics

    • Spin & Slide Discs (1 pack)

Balm Bundle

    • Our Love Is the Balm Stamp Set

    • Love Icons Die-namics

    • Lip Balm Pouches

Typewriter Bundle

    • Typewriter Sentiments: Friendship Stamp Set

    • Typewriter Sentiments: Love Stamp Set

    • Typewriter Die-namics

Love You Bundle

    • How to Say I Love You Stamp Set

    • Tall Love Die-namics

January 2023 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last


