

January 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:

🗌 We Make a Great Combo	\$46.99
Dessert on Display	\$35.99
Typewriter	\$35.99
Box of Chocolates	\$30.99
Pull Tab Slider	\$25.99
Hunny Bunny - YUZU	\$24.99
Love Icons	\$16.99
My Punny Valentine - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$13.99
Tall Love	\$13.99
Sweetheart - Tiddly Inks	\$9.99
Spin & Slide Channels *previously released	\$9.99
Hinged Heart Window	\$5.99

Clear Stamps:

Gathered with Love - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99
Number Fun - 10 - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99
My Punny Valentine - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$15.99
Sweetheart - Tiddly Inks	\$11.99
Hunny Bunny - YUZU	\$17.99
🗌 We Make a Great Combo	\$25.99
Sweet Nothings	\$17.99
☐ Itty Bitty Love Notes	\$9.00
Our Love Is the Balm	\$15.99
Typewriter Sentiments: Love	\$9.00
Typewriter Sentiments: Friendship	\$11.99
How to Say I Love You	\$17.99

Cling Rubber Stamp:

X's and O's Background \$17.99

Free with \$60			
☐ Hinged Heart Window			
\star FREE Die-namics \star			
with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)			

In Case You Missed It!

December Mid-Month Release

Die-namics:

Paper Goods	\$35.99
□ Tools of the Trade	\$27.99
Creature Comforts	\$21.99
Crafty Hands	\$18.99
Just Add Paint	\$18.99
Die Cuts and Scraps	\$15.99

Clear Stamps:

Mini Messages & More	\$17.99
Crafty Friends	\$9.00

My Wish List



ly Favorite Λ

January 2023 Shopping List (Cont'd)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

*while supplies last

Bundles:

Danarest	
RAM My Punny Valentine Bundle	\$26.98
• My Punny Valentine Stamp Set & Die-nan	nics
YUZU Hunny Bunny Bundle	\$38.68
Hunny Bunny Stamp Set & Die-namics	
TI Sweetheart Bundle	\$19.78
• Sweetheart Stamp Set & Die-namics	
We Make a Great Combo Bundle	\$65.68
• We Make a Great Combo Stamp Set & D	ie-namics
Sweet Treats Bundle	\$76.47
• Sweet Nothings Stamp Set	
• Dessert on Display Die-namics	
• Box of Chocolates Die-namics	
Interactive Bundle	\$26.08
Pull Tab Slider Die-namics	
• Spin & Slide Discs (1 pack)	
Balm Bundle	\$34.17
• Our Love Is the Balm Stamp Set	
• Love Icons Die-namics	
• Lip Balm Pouches	
Typewriter Bundle	\$51.28
• Typewriter Sentiments: Friendship Stamp	Set
• Typewriter Sentiments: Love Stamp Set	
 Typewriter Die-namics 	
Love You Bundle	\$28.78
• How to Say I Love You Stamp Set	
• Tell Levie Die nemiee	

• Tall Love Die-namics